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LxPx-ST11xx Low Profile

Optical Transceiver

Infiniband Applications 3.3V, 8560nm VCSEL,
Multimode, Up to 150 Meters

Applications

The LxPx-ST11xx multimode optical fiber transceivers provide low profile, cost
effective solutions for InfiniBand multimode optical fiber data links with a duplex LC
connector interface.

These transceivers are fully compliant with the InfiniBand standards but can be used
for any other data communications purpose within their operating parameters.
Features

¢ Low Profile Design - 0.386 inches max. height

e Surface mount I/O pins for high speed signal integrity

¢ All metal body, solder or screw mount options

¢ Industrial Temp Range, Vibration tolerant design

e RX data squelch on Signal Detect deassert

e |ndividual (separate) +3.3 V power supply per port
¢ |Industry standard duplex multimode LC receptacle
e Compliant with InfiniBand 1x Architecture

e EN-60825 / IEC-825 / CDRH Class 1 Compliant

e Optional Parylene C Conformal Coating

e High Power options available

e Optional addition of fiber pigtail
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Ordering Information

LowRider L X P X - STi1
Roughrider' RR P X - ST11 X

Shell Options 4, L Mounting

x
X X

N — No GND Tabs (Flat Shell) BLANK - Solder Posts (0.125 length)
T - GND Tabs B - Screw Posts (0.050 length)
External Margin Link Temperature and Coating
BLANK - Standard Power H - -40 to 85°C, no coating
2 — +2dB Margin M - -40 to 85°C, conformal coating

3 - +3dB Margin
5 - +5dB Margin

Transmitters: VCCTX = 3.135V to 3.465V, T, = Operating Temperature Range

Optical Output Power!
LxP-ST11xx -10 -4.0
LxP2-ST11xx (+2dB Margin) -8.0 -1.5
LxP3-ST11xx (+3dB Margin) =7£{0) =45
LxP5-ST11xx (+5dB Margin) -5.0 -1.5

Optical Modulation Amplitude (p-p) ROLY/A 196 pwW

Receivers: VCCRX = 3.135V fo 3.465V, T, = Operating Temperature chge

Optical Sensitivity'? -15.0
Optical Modulation Amplitude OMA 50 pw

1. BER=10" @ 2.5Gigabaud, PRBS 27-1, NRZ, Compliant with InfiniBand Architecture Specification
2. Assuming an Extinction Ratio of 9 dB

Link Distances

Fiber Specification Application m

62.5/125 (200MHz*Km) Infiniband (2.5Gbps) 125M

50/125 (500MHz*Km) Infiniband (2.5Gbps) 150M

For more information on this product consult the LxPx-ST11xx product data sheet.
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O6LLecTBO C orpaHMYeHHON oTBETCTBEHHOCTBIO «MocHuny WMHH 7719860671 / KIMNM 771901001
Appec: 105318, r.Mockea, yn.LLlepbakoBckas 4.3, odmc 1107

[aHHbIn KOMMNOHEHT Ha TeppuTopun Poccuinckon depepauumn

Bbl MoxeTe npuobpectu B komnaHun MosChip.

[lnsa onepaTtuBHOro ocdopmnenus 3anpoca Bam HeobxoomMmo nepenT No faHHON CChISKe:

http://moschip.ru/get-element

Bbl MoxeTe pa3mecTuTb Y Hac 3aka3 and nboro Bawero npoekTa, 6yab To
cepuiiHoe Npomn3BOACTBO MM pa3paboTka eguHUYHOro npubopa.

B Hawem acCcCopTnMeHTe npencTasiieHbl Begywmne MmpoBblie NMPoOnN3BOANTENIN aKTUBHbIX U
NacCUBHbIX 3JTIEKTPOHHbIX KOMIMOHEHTOB.

Hawen cneumanusauuen sBnseTcs NOCTaBKa 3N1EKTPOHHOMW KOMMOHEHTHON 6a3bl
OBOWHOro Ha3HayeHus, npoaykummn Takmx npounssoantenen kak XILINX, Intel
(ex.ALTERA), Vicor, Microchip, Texas Instruments, Analog Devices, Mini-Circuits,
Amphenol, Glenair.

CoTpynHMyecTBO € rnobanbHbIMU OUCTPUOLIOTOPaMN 3NEKTPOHHBIX KOMIMOHEHTOB,
npegocTraBnseT BO3MOXHOCTb 3aKa3blBaTb 1 MOfly4aTb C MEXAYHAPOOHbIX CKNaaos
npakTuyecku nobon nepeyeHb KOMNOHEHTOB B ONTUMarbHble aAnsa Bac cpoku.

Ha Bcex aTanax pa3paboTKu 1 NPOM3BOACTBA HalLW NapTHEPbI MOTYT NOMy4YnTb
KBanumunpoBaHHy NOAAEPXKY OMNbITHbIX UHXEHEPOB.

Cuctema MeHeXMeHTa KayecTBa KOMNaHum oteevaeT TpeboBaHNAM B COOTBETCTBUM C
rOCT P MCO 9001, TOCT PB 0015-002 n 3C P, 009

Odomc no pabote c OPUANHECKUMU NTULLAMMU:

105318, r.Mockea, yn.lWepbakosckaa a.3, ocdomc 1107, 1118, AL, «LUepbakoBcKkuniny»
TenedoH: +7 495 668-12-70 (MHOrokaHanbHbIN)
dakc: +7 495 668-12-70 (006.304)

E-mail: info@moschip.ru

Skype otaena npogax:
moschip.ru moschip.ru_6
moschip.ru_4 moschip.ru_9
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